
Pressure Washer
HW132
2 100 W • 140 bar
Efficient pressure washer for demanding home and industrial use
Handy washer for home and demanding use use with a 2 100 W engine to achieve
an optimal cleaning performance. Washer has a 10 m steel braided high pressure
delivery hose hose. Spray and turbo nozzles and foam nozzle for detergent.
 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MAXIMUM OUTPUT POWER
POWER SUPPLY CORD
PRODUCT WEIGHT
EAN
MAXIMUM FLOW RATE
MAX PRESSURE
MAX. WATER TEMPERATURE
PRESSURE HOSE, LENGTH
FILTER
BRUSH
LANCE WITH SPRAY HEAD
TURBOHEAD
INTEGRATED DETERGENT TANK

2100 W
5 m
18,80 kg
88381616966
420 l/hr
140 bar
50 °
8 m
1
1
1
1
1

USER BENEFITS
Built-in hose reel with locking mechanism
For standard equipment, storage spaces on the machine frame.
Rubber tread wheels for better transport over uneven ground to the job
Total Stop System (TSS) switches the motor on and off when the lance trigger is operated, prolonging the motor life

Link to Product page - https://makitauae.com/product/hw132-pressure-washer/

Disclaimer: Information contained in this leaflet are UAE specific and to be used only as a guide

https://makitauae.com/product/hw132-pressure-washer/

