

Pressure Washer

HW132

2 100 W • 140 bar

Efficient pressure washer for demanding home and industrial use

Handy washer for home and demanding use use with a 2 100 W engine to achieve an optimal cleaning performance. Washer has a 10 m steel braided high pressure delivery hose hose. Spray and turbo nozzles and foam nozzle for detergent.



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

MAXIMUM OUTPUT POWER	2100 W
POWER SUPPLY CORD	5 m
PRODUCT WEIGHT	18,80 kg
EAN	88381616966
MAXIMUM FLOW RATE	420 l/hr
MAX PRESSURE	140 bar
MAX. WATER TEMPERATURE	50 °
PRESSURE HOSE, LENGTH	8 m
FILTER	1
BRUSH	1
LANCE WITH SPRAY HEAD	1
TURBOHEAD	1
INTEGRATED DETERGENT TANK	1

USER BENEFITS

- Built-in hose reel with locking mechanism
- For standard equipment, storage spaces on the machine frame.
- Rubber tread wheels for better transport over uneven ground to the job
- Total Stop System (TSS) switches the motor on and off when the lance trigger is operated, prolonging the motor life

Link to Product page - https://makitauae.com/product/hw132-pressure-washer/